
BAREBACK BRONC
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
832 PAPSZYCKI, TATE CUMBERLAND TN

WEDNESDAY P.M.
301 ROLAND, COLLIN CHILDERSBURG AL

THURSDAY A.M.
550 LOYD, KASH CLEBURNE TX

THURSDAY P.M.
872 FLINN, TRISTON HICO TX

FRIDAY A.M.
482 THURMON, JAXSON EL DORADO AR
909 WILLIAMS, WYATT SAN ANGELO TX

BARREL RACING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
364 THOMAS, DREW MARKLE IN
782 ANDREWS, SAMANTHA LLANO TX
523 WHITTINGTON, JOSIE IDABEL OK
669 DOOLEY, MAGGIE BEGGS ,OK OK
409 BLAYLOCK, GRACIE CLEBURNE TX
413 WOLCOTT, GRACIE DEQUEEN AR
694 HARPER, MOLLY BENNAL VI
458 MAYFIELD, JACI SHONGALOO LA
803 FAIRCLOTH, SORREL OKEECHOBEE FL
115 PECHA, ADDISON ENID OK
265 WILSON, CASSIDY SHAWNEE OK
429 BASS, HANNAH BRENHAM TX
281 HELLAMS, CHLOE OKLAHOMA CITY OK
344 HAZELBAKER, REDFIELD KS
442 MCKENZIE, HAZLEE MULDROW OK
161 HOLMES, BAILEY MULBERRY KS
287 HOLBROOK, CLAYANN CIBOLO TX
423 SPENCE, HADLEY VENUS TX
771 NOLES, SADIE GROVELAND FL
704 PRIESTER, OLIVIA HUMPTY DOO, NT QL
665 CARVER, MADDIE GAIL CATAULA GA
530 BASS, KACEY BRENHAM TX
242 WHEELER, CARLEIGH OSCEOLA MO
140 DYCUS, ANNALISE DOWNSVILLE LA
217 ALEXANDER, KYLE TX
208 CINDLE, BRITTANY PADEN OK
649 CHAUNCY, LILY ASHDOWN AR
108 CARTER, ADALAIDE ELLSINORE MO
798 BAILEY, SHELBY ZAVALLA TX
515 PETERSON, JOSEY WISTER OK
684 BOWERS, MCKYNLIE WOODWARD OK
784 MCCLURE, SAMANTHA BENTON LA
773 WALKER, SADIE SHAWNEE OK
685 ALLS, MEGYN SHAWNEE OK
516 SPARKS, JOSEY TALIHINA OK OK

WEDNESDAY P.M.
732 ETHERIDGE, REBEKAH SHARON KS
753 RUCKWOOD, RUBY MARYBOROUGH VI

BARREL RACING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY P.M.
802 FLOREA, SKYLER MARYVILLE MO
835 TUCKER, TAYBRI COLLINSVILLE OK
405 WILSON, GENTRY POPLARVILLE MS
389 COLLINS, EMMIE YOUNGSVILLE LA
114 HODGE-STANLEY, BENNINGTON OK
445 WILBURN, HK RED BANKS MS
815 SOUTHWELL, SYDNEY FORT WHITE FL
459 STACY, JACI MINERAL WELLS TX
518 BUSKIRK, JOSIE SHANNON MS
424 THOMPSON, HADLEY YODER WY
444 SCRIBNER, HEVENLI AZLE TX
581 KEATON, KENNEDY PROSPERITY SC
269 HALL, CHANITY HATFEILD AR
199 WARD, BRAYLEE EL RENO OK
132 RAGER, ALLY MCALESTER OK
543 KLEPAC, KAMI VAN VLECK TX
608 FROST, KYAN BALDWIN CITY KS
283 JOHNSON, CIERRA BONHAM TX
267 SIMPTON, CEILY NAVASOTA TX
361 BIRDSONG, DJ CLAREMORE OK
545 JENNINGS, KARLEE TAHLEQUAH OK
425 DIXON, HADLIE LOCKESBURG AR
823 TROSPER, TANA PONDER TX
785 SMITH, SAMANTHA SULPHUR SPRINGS TX
681 FORCIER, MAYCEE TAYLORS SC
667 ASHE, MADISON SELMER TN
388 TRAHAN, EMMA OCALA FL
827 FORESTER, TARA ARCADIA KS
173 TAYLOR, BENTLI ADA OK
565 PROFILI, KAYLEE JACKSONVILLE TX
278 SEAUX, CHEYENNE LAFAYETTE LA
514 MILBURN, JOSEY ASHER OK
237 SLAVIN, CAMREE CANADIAN TX

THURSDAY A.M.
428 FRISCIA, HALLIE HUGO OK
697 OHRT, NATALIE VICTORIA TX
272 SELLERS, CHARLY WAURIKA OK
769 CONNER, RYLIE SAINT CLOUD FL
386 IVIE, EMMA LIVINGSTON TX
157 WILBURN, AVERY RED BANKS MS
575 GATLIN, KENDAL LENIOR CITY TN
673 KROEKER, MARILYN OKLAHOMA CITY OK
921 STRONG, MADILYNN CHOCTAW OK
379 ETHERIDGE, EMALEE SHARON KS
805 MALAN, STELLA MARSHALL MO
711 LYNCH, PATTON ANN CRAWFORD TX
738 BARROW, REIGHLEY ST GEORGE UT
500 STAFF, JESSICA TECUMSEH OK
380 CARLSON, EMI QUEENLAND QL
155 NUNEZ, AVA BELL CITY LA
146 ROYALS, AUBURN LUMBERTON MS
534 BURGER, KADEN PAULS VALLEY OK
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BARREL RACING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

THURSDAY A.M.
214 BRUNER, BROOKE PARKER CO
573 KENNEDY, KELSEY BELLE GLADE FL
381 ASKEW, EMILY SEALY TX
494 STANFORD, JENNA FORT TOWSON OK
215 CRENSHAW, BROOKE COLBERT OK
814 ROUMELL, SYDNEY CHICO TX
615 FLOREA, KYNDER MARYVILLE MO
593 NEWTON, KINZEY ARLINGTON TN
467 TROSPER, JADA PONDER TX
919 PARKS, ZIGGIE WICKES AR
824 WILLIAMS, TANNAH LABELLE FL
137 OHRT, AMY VICTORIA TX
202 WOOLSEY, BRETT MESA AZ
200 DOWDY, BRENLYNN BRISTOW OK
216 HENRY, BROOKE WALLER TX
253 HOWELL, CARTER WILSON OK
656 COOK, LYNNLEE HATFIELD AR
775 SHIRLEY, SADIE ADA OK

THURSDAY P.M.
594 JONES, KINZLEE SHAWNEE OK
664 JOHNSTON, MADDIE CLEVLAND AR
517 TINGLEY, JOSEY MORRISTON FL
135 KNOWLES, AMELIA ALEXANDRA OT
691 HESNOR, MICHELLE VILLE PLATTE LA
277 MASSEY, CHAZLI ADDINGTON OK
447 DOYLE, HOPE CHARLEVILLE QL
808 SMITH, STYLES SUMRALL MS
147 BOYLE, AUDREY BUCYRUS KS
599 TURNER, KOLBY PITTSBURG TX
813 MATHIS, SYDNEY INDIANOLA OK
714 CROOK, PAYTON BEGGS OK
822 PHILLIPS, TALLULAH PAWNEE OK
153 DERR, AUSTYN PAOLA KS
174 SHULTZ, BILOXI ABILENE TX
374 SHIDAKER, ELIANA ST. FRANCISVILLE LA
901 EVANS, WORTH BURNET TX
280 CASTLE, CHLOE MARLOW OK
778 LEVEN, SAIGE BURBANK OK
241 CALHOUN, CARA BETH BRANDON MS
800 MATHIS, SKYLAR INDIANIOLA OK
149 SAUTER, AUDREY BRISTOW OK
412 SNYDER, GRACIE HENDRIX OK
251 HOLBROOK, CARSYN CIBOLO TX
220 WILSON, BRYAR ALLEN OK
164 SMITH, BAYLER NOCONA TX
687 MOYER, MERRICK WOODWARD OK
736 WOOD, REESE MIDLAND TX
521 MOORE, JOSIE HARRISONVILLE MO
719 WILLIAMS, PIPER LABELLE FL
116 KARDOSZ, ADDYSON GONZALES TX
625 BROUILLETTE, ST. FRANCISVILLE LA
595 PRUITT, KK BRANDON MS

BARREL RACING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

THURSDAY P.M.
169 DEL CHIARO, BELLA FORT SCOTT KS
611 HOWELL, KYLEIGH MILSAP TX
836 WRIGHT, TAYLN CANADIAN TX

FRIDAY A.M.
578 MCLEMORE, KENNA GRACEMONT OK
622 POSEY, LAINEY SPARKS GA
113 GREGG, ADDISON GUTHRIE OK
384 WARD, EMILY MILES TX
920 CARPENTER, ZOEY RUTLEDGE AL
658 FERRARI, MACIE CHANDLER OK
506 BEASLEY, JOHANNAH HARRAH OK
430 LEATHERWOOD, AUBURNDALE FL
779 MARTIN, SAIGE SULPHUR LA
145 LADD, ASPEN FAIRFIELD VA
730 RUNYAN, REAGAN MILL CREEK OK
796 JENKINS, SHANLEY PALATKA FL
271 SPIRES, CHARLOTTE NEWALLA OK
688 FROST, MERRIN BALDWIN CITY KS
382 MCNEIL, EMILY ENTERPRISE MS
469 JONES, JADI DIKE TX
197 MILLER, BRAYLE MCLOUD OK
559 COFFEE, KATRIEL OKC OK
592 MARTIN, KINSLEY SULPHUR LA
590 SHOOK, KINLEY NEEDVILLE TX
661 HANCOCK, MACY SAN ANGELO TX
121 MILLER, ADYSON VICTORIA TX
564 KOBIE, KAYLEE LABELLE FL
743 GOSSETT, RILEY JO POLLARD AR
387 NUNEZ, EMMA BELL CITY LA
748 HIGGINS, ROXIE JO WITTMANN AZ
124 LYNCH, ALEXIS RAYE CRAWFORD TX
749 WARING, ROXY OCALA FL
243 GREGG, CARLY GUTHRIE OK
541 GRAY, KALLIE SPRINGTOWN TX
117 O'DELL, ADDYSON KINGFISHER OK
426 DONALD, HAILEY ODEN AR
774 YEARWOOD, SADIE BELLS TN
722 CHANCE, RAEGAN MENDENHALL MS
734 SOLOWSKI, REESE CHEIFLAND FL
670 MADDIE, MAKAYLA AUBURNDALE FL

BREAKAWAY ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
687 MOYER, MERRICK WOODWARD OK
674 BROUSSARD, MARY ESTHERWOOD LA
234 DALE, CAINLEE MILLSAP TX
421 THONE, HADLEE DAMASCUS AR
801 CULLUM, SKYLEE FT. TOWSON OK
827 FORESTER, TARA ARCADIA KS
591 YADON, KINLYN OTTERBEIN IN
583 FREEMAN, KERSTIN COOPER TX
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BREAKAWAY ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
383 THOMAS, EMILY MEADVILLE MS
202 WOOLSEY, BRETT MESA AZ
135 KNOWLES, AMELIA ALEXANDRA OT
332 CARBAJAL, COURTNEY NEW SMYRNA FL
406 SHIELDS, GEORGIA LUBBOCK TX
121 MILLER, ADYSON VICTORIA TX
425 DIXON, HADLIE LOCKESBURG AR
752 ESPEY, RUBY LONE JACK MO
405 WILSON, GENTRY POPLARVILLE MS
415 TODD, GRETCHEN WAYNE OK
618 DONALDSON, KYREE IDABEL OK
783 HUBERT, SAMANTHA EL CAMPO TX
697 OHRT, NATALIE VICTORIA TX
729 HIGH, REAGAN WEATHERFORD TX
162 MILLIGAN, BAILEY PURCELL OK
644 ANDREWS, LEXI LIVE OAK FL
278 SEAUX, CHEYENNE LAFAYETTE LA
475 HARRIS, JANCEY MENA AR
802 FLOREA, SKYLER MARYVILLE MO
715 DINGMAN, PAYTON PRYOR OK
663 BRANUM, MADDIE TAYLORVILLE IL
646 WILLIAMS, LEXI DUNCAN OK
704 PRIESTER, OLIVIA HUMPTY DOO, NT QL
561 SMITH, KAYDENCE COMANCHE OK
275 SLAVIN, CHAYNEE CANADIAN TX
730 RUNYAN, REAGAN MILL CREEK OK
136 HALL, AMY FREETOWN IN
784 MCCLURE, SAMANTHA BENTON LA
768 PARKER, RYLEIGH HAYESVILLE NC
692 SIMPTON, MILEY NAVASOTA TX
391 MCLAUGHLIN, ERIN BUNNELL FL
812 HERRIN, SYDNEY FORT SCOTT KS
681 FORCIER, MAYCEE TAYLORS SC
575 GATLIN, KENDAL LENIOR CITY TN
370 DEWBRE, DYLYNN ELMORE CITY OK
800 MATHIS, SKYLAR INDIANIOLA OK
125 CRUCE, ALI JO FOUNTAIN HILL AR
216 HENRY, BROOKE WALLER TX

WEDNESDAY P.M.
353 BUHRMESTER, SULPHUR OK
397 NELLESEN, FRANKIE SAVANNAH MO
731 COX, REBECCA CUERO TX
488 BURKETT, JAYDA OKEECHOBEE FL
772 PRATHER, SADIE SKIATOOK OK
547 CLAUSEN, KARSTYN BISMARCK AR
775 SHIRLEY, SADIE ADA OK
161 HOLMES, BAILEY MULBERRY KS
788 ADAMS, SAVANNA CHECOTAH OK
803 FAIRCLOTH, SORREL OKEECHOBEE FL
109 HUNTER, ADDI GREER SC
137 OHRT, AMY VICTORIA TX
837 COWARD, TAYLOR GATESVILLE TX

BREAKAWAY ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY P.M.
126 AUTREY, ALLI ANSON TX
141 GOSE, ANNSLEE LORIDA FL
173 TAYLOR, BENTLI ADA OK
817 ROMERO, SYDNIE WELSH LA
560 HAWKINS, KAYCE HONEY GROVE TX
672 FEWELL, MALLORIE CASTROVILLE TX
454 BONE, IVY CALHOUN GA
779 MARTIN, SAIGE SULPHUR LA
813 MATHIS, SYDNEY INDIANOLA OK
233 HESS, CAIMBRE VILONIA AR
457 WILLIAMS, JACEE HASKELL OK
543 KLEPAC, KAMI VAN VLECK TX
129 CLIBURN, ALLIE PRAIRIEVILLE LA
276 CHAMBERLAIN, STEPHENVILLE TX
384 WARD, EMILY MILES TX
146 ROYALS, AUBURN LUMBERTON MS
691 HESNOR, MICHELLE VILLE PLATTE LA
148 FISH, AUDREY WELLSTON OK
665 CARVER, MADDIE GAIL CATAULA GA
430 LEATHERWOOD, AUBURNDALE FL
285 GORDON, CLAIRE TERRY MS
708 HUGHES, PAISLEE GROVE OAK AL
836 WRIGHT, TAYLN CANADIAN TX
566 GARZA, KAYLIE MARION TX
386 IVIE, EMMA LIVINGSTON TX
138 NORWOOD, ANDI TRENTON GA
811 WOOD, SUTTON NEW ULM TX
299 STONE, COLEE KINGSTON GA
662 WISIAN, MACY ARDMORE OK
110 WILLIAMS, ADDI HARRISBURG AR
530 BASS, KACEY BRENHAM TX
733 JACOBS, REESE HUNTSVILLE TX
395 DUBOIS, FAITH CHURCH POINT LA

THURSDAY A.M.
289 VAUGHAN, CODIE SEARCY AR
645 HELMICK, LEXI MEEKER OK
695 CULPEPPER, MORGAN GONZALES TX
696 YOUNG, MORGAN VERO BEACH FL
327 MERRIGAN, CORTNEY WORTH MO
105 BROCK, ABREE PENDLETON SC
920 CARPENTER, ZOEY RUTLEDGE AL
244 SANCHEZ, CAROLINA SARASOTA FL
364 THOMAS, DREW MARKLE IN
524 WOOD, JOSIE FAIR PLAY SC
292 FREEMAN, COLBI CARTHAGE MO
489 LANE, JAYLEE MORSE TX
647 ELLER, LIA ROBSTOWN TX
586 GIBSON, KILEY TOPEKA KS
738 BARROW, REIGHLEY ST GEORGE UT
606 THERIOT, KRYSTA LAFAYETTE LA
678 WAITE, MATTIE SULPHUR LA
156 CHILDERS, AVERY MEAD OK
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BREAKAWAY ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

THURSDAY A.M.
347 EXPOSITO, DALLY OKEECHOBEE FL
145 LADD, ASPEN FAIRFIELD VA
668 STANLEY, MADISON LUFKIN TX
236 LOSEY, CAMILLE CHURCH POINT LA
111 YOUNG, ADDI KOPPERL TX
914 SACULLA, ZAILI BRYAN TX
198 SCHILL, BRAYLEE WEST COLUMBIA TX
720 STOGNER, PRESLEY ANGIE LA
625 BROUILLETTE, ST. FRANCISVILLE LA
592 MARTIN, KINSLEY SULPHUR LA
354 POOLE, DARBY ROBERTSDALE AL
717 PAYNE, PEYTON KEMP TX
616 DARPHIN, KYNDRA CARNEY OK
272 SELLERS, CHARLY WAURIKA OK
215 CRENSHAW, BROOKE COLBERT OK
155 NUNEZ, AVA BELL CITY LA
573 KENNEDY, KELSEY BELLE GLADE FL
581 KEATON, KENNEDY PROSPERITY SC
890 WAY, WHITLEE NORTH FORT FL
486 DYKES, JAYCEE LUFKIN TX
205 COCHRAN, BRILEE LABELLE FL
520 MARTIN, JOSIE SULPHUR LA
473 PRIMROSE, JAKELYN EAGLE LAKE TX
458 MAYFIELD, JACI SHONGALOO LA
270 WESCOTT, CHANNING DELEON TX
119 HENDERSON, ADISYN SILSBEE TX
579 THOMAS, KENNA EARLY TX
157 WILBURN, AVERY RED BANKS MS

THURSDAY P.M.
378 AHO, ELLERY LANDRUM SC
797 GRISWOLD, SHAY GEARY OK
686 THERIOT, MELAYNA POPLARVILLE MS
847 CARTER, TIMBER SEMINOLE OK
427 LAWLEY, HAILEY CALLISBURG TX
123 POOLE, ALEX LAKE CHARLES LA
128 ANSTINE, ALLIE HOLDEN MO
142 WOOD, ARDEN SC
617 FRUGE, KYNSLEE REEVES LA
103 HILLMAN, ABBY PIONEER LA
539 HURST, KAILEY PONDER TX
139 KEARNEY, ANNABELLE HOLT FL
694 HARPER, MOLLY BENNAL VI
407 DUBOIS, GRACE CHURCH POINT LA
554 BRISBANE, KATE KEARNEY MO
385 HELMICK, EMMA MEEKER OK
380 CARLSON, EMI QUEENLAND QL
267 SIMPTON, CEILY NAVASOTA TX
766 MOORE, RYLEE CHANDLER OK
776 GRISWOLD, SAGE GEARY OK
168 BRANHAM, BELLA TECUMSEH OK
377 KAY, ELLA IOWA LA
282 WILLIS, CHLOE PICKTON TX

BREAKAWAY ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

THURSDAY P.M.
133 STARK, ALLYE BELLEVUE TX
718 GREEN, PEYTON MOCKSVILLE NC
538 STRICKLEN, KAIDEN ALBANY OK
411 METTA, GRACIE INMAN SC
529 ADAMSON, JYMIE BUFFALO WY
431 ADAMS, HARLEA JO CHECOTAH OK
268 SELLERS, CHANEY WAURIKA OK
658 FERRARI, MACIE CHANDLER OK
404 MERKEL, GENTRY YORKVILLE IL
577 GRAVES, KENNA POPLARVILLE MS
387 NUNEZ, EMMA BELL CITY LA
622 POSEY, LAINEY SPARKS GA
615 FLOREA, KYNDER MARYVILLE MO
160 ADAMS, BAILEY JASPER MO
683 CROFFUT, MCKINLEY BOYNTON OK
748 HIGGINS, ROXIE JO WITTMANN AZ
116 KARDOSZ, ADDYSON GONZALES TX
424 THOMPSON, HADLEY YODER WY
611 HOWELL, KYLEIGH MILSAP TX
277 MASSEY, CHAZLI ADDINGTON OK
770 ROMERO, RYLIE WELSH LA
722 CHANCE, RAEGAN MENDENHALL MS
735 STOKES, REESE OKEECHOBEE FL
841 MCINNIS, TEAGAN GRANBURY TX

FRIDAY A.M.
131 PIERCE, ALLIE CLOUTIERVILLE LA
214 BRUNER, BROOKE PARKER CO
796 JENKINS, SHANLEY PALATKA FL
408 WALKER, GRACEE DIAMOND MO
479 GRAVES, JASEY POPLARVILLE MS
918 CHARMASSON, BRISTOW OK
253 HOWELL, CARTER WILSON OK
808 SMITH, STYLES SUMRALL MS
522 PHILLIPS, JOSIE PARADISE TX
429 BASS, HANNAH BRENHAM TX
201 ELLIS, BRENNA CLARENDON TX
519 EUBANKS, JOSIE STEPHENVILLLE TX
578 MCLEMORE, KENNA GRACEMONT OK
604 MCDONALD, KRISTEN BETHEL SPRINGS TN
824 WILLIAMS, TANNAH LABELLE FL
671 COLEMAN, MAKENZIE DOWNSVILLE LA
881 ELLIS, TYLAR ORANGE GROVE TX
497 HILL, JERSEY WINSTON SALEM NC
838 RAUPE, TAYLOR DOUGLAS TX
556 ABSHIRE, KATIE IOWA LA
558 HOOPER, KATLYN CARLABAD NM
426 DONALD, HAILEY ODEN AR
563 FRUGE, KAYLEE REEVES LA
582 MUDGE, KENSLEY BOSSIER CITY LA
112 GREEN, ADDISON KOUNTZE TX
284 DALE, CLAIRE MILLSAP TX
659 FLOYED, MACKENZIE VILLE PLATTE LA
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BREAKAWAY ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

FRIDAY A.M.
620 MOORE, LACI FAIR PLAY SC
345 FANT, DALLEIGH LOCLESBURG AR
767 PAYNE, RYLEE BUCKHOLTS TX
555 ELLENDER, KATHRYN SULPHUR LA
495 VINCENT, JENNA LAKE CHARLES LA
127 NIPPERT, ALLI RAE COPAN OK
537 HEGARTY, KAELIN OKEECHOBEE FL
562 TINDALL, KAYDENCE FELDA FL
727 RUNYAN, RASEY MILLCREEK OK
445 WILBURN, HK RED BANKS MS
174 SHULTZ, BILOXI ABILENE TX
237 SLAVIN, CAMREE CANADIAN TX
490 BRAZZEL, JAYLYN KILGORE TX
181 HALL, BLEU OKMULGEE OK
595 PRUITT, KK BRANDON MS
589 HEATH, KINLEY OKEMAH OK
153 DERR, AUSTYN PAOLA KS
661 HANCOCK, MACY SAN ANGELO TX
432 PRYOR, HARLEY MOORE HAVEN FL
337 CASEBOLT, CROSBY RYAN OK

BULL RIDING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
570 PEARCE, KEEGAN OKEECHOBEE FL
682 ROGERS, MCCRAE HUME MO
369 PLATT, DYLON LUCEDALE MS
780 BRUCE, SAM ROEBUCK SC
820 KANNGIESSER, TALAN ATTICA KS
460 MITCHELL, JACK WEATHERFORD TX
303 CHRISTIE, COLT WETUMPKA AL
316 ADAMS, COOPER FORT WORTH TX
260 TIBBETTS, CASEN BOX ELDER SD

WEDNESDAY P.M.
483 WARD, JAXSON WISTER OK
453 JACKSON, HUNTER CANEY OK
433 AVERITT, HAYDEN MCLOUD OK
355 REED, DAX CLINT TX
229 FERGUSON, CADE CLONCURRY QL
512 RICHARD, JONAH HAMBURG AR
376 JENNINGS, ELIJAH CLEVELAND SC
532 HOWARD, KADE LEAKSVILLE MS
297 PRITCHARD, COLE MCBEE SC

THURSDAY A.M.
313 RAY, CONNER ARDMORE OK
456 HENSLEY, JACE PAOLA KS
485 RODRIGUE, JAY THIBODAUX LA
501 VILLA JR, JESUS WEATHERFORD TX
163 RAYMOND, BALER OAK GROVE LA
894 FRITTS, WILL LEXINGTON NC
907 ROBERSON, WYATT MABEN MS
660 THOMAS, MACON CUERO TX

BULL RIDING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

THURSDAY A.M.
507 CRIMBER, JOHN DECATUR TX

THURSDAY P.M.
760 CARPENETTI, RYDER MOODY AL
913 REEVES, ZACH SULPHUR LA
256 SHAW, CARTER HAUGHTON LA
794 SCHOGGINS, SETH MCALESTER OK
552 MATHEWS, KASON OCALA FL
862 LADD, TRIGGER CANEY OK
393 WINCKLER, ETHAN WINNIE TX
230 MORRIS, CADE SHELBY NC
226 JOHNSON, BRYSON LEKESVILLE MS
212 ROBINSON, BRODY GALAX VA

FRIDAY A.M.
856 NEWBERRY, TREVOR ALLEN OK
513 RIDER, JORDYN OBERLIN LA
331 MAPLES, COURTLYNN MT PLEASANT TX
286 GUITON, CLAY CHERRYVILLE NC
763 BUTLER, RYKER MCLOUD OK
159 FORTUNE, AYDEN CARTHAGE MS
596 LEWIS, KLANE OKEECHOBEE FL
853 FERREIR, TRENT LOXAHATCHEE FL
319 CALDWELL, COOPER WILMAR AR
308 JOHNSON, COLTON SHAWNEE OK

CALF ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
306 BRUMLEY, COLTON MOCKSVILLE NC
654 BULLARD, LUKE AUTRYVILLE NC
868 TAYLOR, TRIPP POCASSET OK
889 BARNETT, WESTIN HOPE AR
416 COE, GRIFFIN ONEONTA AL
505 SAPP, JHETT SALE CITY GA
318 CABEZAS, COOPER APOPKA FL
184 LAMBERT, BOEDY WIGGINS CO
472 SHELTON, JAKE KRUM TX
255 PRIMEAUX, CARTER ERATH LA
584 KELTON, KETCH MAYER AZ
171 ANTHONY, BENTLEY HOHENWALD TN
880 SCARBER, TYCE TENAHA TX
336 SHANNON, CREED HUMBOLDT KS
334 EVANS, COY FT. SUPPLY OK
196 WELCH, BRAYDEN UNION MS
372 HERMAN, ELI LAUREL SPRINGS NC
320 GALLET, COOPER SUNSET LA
795 HUFFMAN, SHADD IOWA LA
503 JENSEN, JET BELLE FOURCHE SD
266 ROLAND, CAYDEN CHILDERSBURG AL
603 DEARING, KREECE CHICO TX
653 ROBERTS, LUKE SOUTHWEST FL
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CALF ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY P.M.
325 GAMBINO, CORT LINDALE TX
461 GRIFFIN, JACKSON JOAQUIN TX
328 BOMHOFF, CORY CHEYENNE WY
446 BROCKENBUSH, HOLT LEXINGTON TX
182 VAUGHAN, BOBBY LEXINGTON OK
845 ZEBROSKI, TERYN STURGIS SD
221 BONADONNA, BRYCE BAKER FL
843 ZEBROSKI, TEGAN STURGIS SD
222 EHLINGER, BRYCE MANVEL TX
362 BOOMSMA, DRAKE BOX ELDER SD
765 JONES, RYLAND ADA OK
900 HARDEN, WILLIAM HERMANVILLE MS
323 STONE, COOPER KINGSTON GA
885 MCGILL, WAYCE SANGER CA
158 SOUTHERN, AW PADUCAH KY
739 POWLEDGE, RENDON GRANDVIEW TX
465 SZUKELEWICZ, JACOB WINSLOW AR
195 KUNZ, BRAYDEN MILAN KS
273 HELTON, CHASE MERCED CA
676 STUEVE, MASON NEWTON KS
819 BOND, TAGG EDNA KS
324 BOYD, CORT CENTERVILLE TX
725 YORK, RANCE GOLDTHWAITE TX

THURSDAY A.M.
341 MELANSON, CRUZ VINTON LA
300 ARNOULD, COLLIN MAURICE LA
632 MOORE, LANE WINFIELD KS
419 PAYTON, GUNTER HOGANSVILLE, GA
210 CLEMONS, BRODEY WEATHERFORD TX
533 WILLIAMS, KADE HASKELL OK
339 FULFORD, CROSS MOORE HAVEN FL
750 BROWN, ROYCE SAN ARDO CA
701 SWAFFORD, NOAH PURCELL OK
864 BROWN, TRIPP KENANSVILLE FL
511 PEOPLES, JOINER DECATUR MS
401 SCONYERS, GARRISON COFFEE SPRINGS AL
655 COLEMAN, LUKE MADISONVILLE TX
435 STUMP, HAYDEN ARCHER CITY TX
804 COE, SPENCER ONEONTA AL
449 GREEN, HOWARD ATLANTA TX
510 DELGADO, JOHN-PAUL MIAMI FL
742 BARROW, RIGGUN ST GEORGE UT
830 JOINER, TATE HUSSER LA
833 WILLIAMS, TATE RINGGOLD GA
305 ESTHAY, COLTEN KAPLAN LA
355 REED, DAX CLINT TX
626 BREWER, LANE WAYNESBORO TN

THURSDAY P.M.
373 ANDERSON, ELI OPP AL
250 WATFORD, CARSON OKEECHOBEE FL
850 HURST, TRACE SLICK OK
724 BOWDEN, RANCE BELLE FOURCHE SD

CALF ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

THURSDAY P.M.
477 THEBEAU, JARON MEXICO MO
352 SMALL, DANIEL OKLAHOMA CITY OK
903 KENT, WYATT BREWTON AL
291 CABEZAS, CODY APOPKA FL
628 FREDERICK, LANE ABBEVILLE LA
178 CARTER, BLAKE SEMINOLE OK
917 RAMPEY, ZANE PRYOR OK
508 MURPHY, JOHN IOWA LA
358 DUNNING, DENTON SURPRISE AZ
254 PERRY, CARTER ARCADIA LA
882 PORTER, TYLER TYLERTOWN LA
365 TAYLOR, DREY POCASSET OK
295 PALMER, COLBY BRISTOW OK
440 SPARKS, HAZEN TALIHINA OK
621 GOSE, LADD LORIDA FL
203 WHITE, BRIAR LAWTON OK
860 FAULK, TREYTON SAMSON AL
330 RACCA, COUGAR IOWA LA
781 WHITE, SAM WEST POINT MS
657 STREET, MAC JASPER TX

FRIDAY A.M.
366 BARRETT, DYLAN SANTO TX
438 FULFORD, HAYNE MOREHAVEN FL
828 ZEBROSKI, TARVER STURGIS SD
290 PORTER, CODY SALEM SC
569 KELLUM, KEATON ANTLERS OK
120 AMAN, ADLEY RAPID CITY SD
496 MONROE, JENTRY LOBELVILLE TN
317 BROUSSARD, COOPER ESTHERWOOD LA
747 PINO, ROWDY JOHN MCLOUD OK
712 VOGEL, PAX MATFIELD GREEN KS
471 HOLMES, JAKE MULBERRY KS
807 REEVES, STONE MAGNOLIA MS
228 BELEW, CADE BENBROOK TX
598 BOWDEN, KOBY BELLE FOURCHE SD
304 GUILLOT, COLT ARNAUDVILLE LA
417 EASTEP, GUNNAR BAINBRIDGE IN
279 KUYKENDALL, CHIZM CARNEGIE OK
298 MURDAUGH, COLE EHRHARDT SC
262 ORR, CASH BRAMAN OK
740 TURNER, RET LAFAYETTE IN
721 PASCHAL, PRESTON NOME TX
190 GUILLOT, BRAXTON ARNAUDVILLE LA
232 CLEMENT, CADEN GUSTINE TX
535 HODGE, KADEN BONIFAY FL

GOAT TYING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
237 SLAVIN, CAMREE CANADIAN TX
378 AHO, ELLERY LANDRUM SC
813 MATHIS, SYDNEY INDIANOLA OK
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GOAT TYING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
383 THOMAS, EMILY MEADVILLE MS
134 GARY, ALYSSA LAKE CHARLES LA
734 SOLOWSKI, REESE CHEIFLAND FL
486 DYKES, JAYCEE LUFKIN TX
391 MCLAUGHLIN, ERIN BUNNELL FL
557 SCHLANG, KATIE LAKE CHARLES LA
561 SMITH, KAYDENCE COMANCHE OK
130 CURRIER, ALLIE AMITE LA
377 KAY, ELLA IOWA LA
566 GARZA, KAYLIE MARION TX
537 HEGARTY, KAELIN OKEECHOBEE FL
390 CURRIER, EMMIE AMITE LA

WEDNESDAY P.M.
555 ELLENDER, KATHRYN SULPHUR LA
126 AUTREY, ALLI ANSON TX
107 AUTREY, ACEY ABILENE TX
344 HAZELBAKER, REDFIELD KS
635 ALLRED, LAUREL BRIDGEPORT TX
741 TINSLEY, RIANNE SHAWNEE OK
556 ABSHIRE, KATIE IOWA LA
591 YADON, KINLYN OTTERBEIN IN
161 HOLMES, BAILEY MULBERRY KS
579 THOMAS, KENNA EARLY TX
141 GOSE, ANNSLEE LORIDA FL
836 WRIGHT, TAYLN CANADIAN TX
827 FORESTER, TARA ARCADIA KS
738 BARROW, REIGHLEY ST GEORGE UT
748 HIGGINS, ROXIE JO WITTMANN AZ

THURSDAY A.M.
156 CHILDERS, AVERY MEAD OK
842 TILLEY, TEGAN WILBURTON OK
796 JENKINS, SHANLEY PALATKA FL
424 THOMPSON, HADLEY YODER WY
198 SCHILL, BRAYLEE WEST COLUMBIA TX
517 TINGLEY, JOSEY MORRISTON FL
289 VAUGHAN, CODIE SEARCY AR
580 BICKERSTAFF, ADA OK
233 HESS, CAIMBRE VILONIA AR
914 SACULLA, ZAILI BRYAN TX
625 BROUILLETTE, ST. FRANCISVILLE LA
800 MATHIS, SKYLAR INDIANIOLA OK
732 ETHERIDGE, REBEKAH SHARON KS
115 PECHA, ADDISON ENID OK
797 GRISWOLD, SHAY GEARY OK

THURSDAY P.M.
588 CASTLE, KINLEY MARLOW OK
553 HOWARD, KASSIDY CARTHAGE MO
610 BAER, KYLEE TREMONT IL
109 HUNTER, ADDI GREER SC
576 WARD, KENLEY WHITEFIELD OK
426 DONALD, HAILEY ODEN AR
849 WOMACK, TOMI NOCONA TX

GOAT TYING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

THURSDAY P.M.
374 SHIDAKER, ELIANA ST. FRANCISVILLE LA
736 WOOD, REESE MIDLAND TX
332 CARBAJAL, COURTNEY NEW SMYRNA FL
590 SHOOK, KINLEY NEEDVILLE TX
494 STANFORD, JENNA FORT TOWSON OK
784 MCCLURE, SAMANTHA BENTON LA
801 CULLUM, SKYLEE FT. TOWSON OK
497 HILL, JERSEY WINSTON SALEM NC

FRIDAY A.M.
809 CEREZO, SUNNIE NAUVOO AL
406 SHIELDS, GEORGIA LUBBOCK TX
143 STANTON, ASHTEN JOSHUA TX
404 MERKEL, GENTRY YORKVILLE IL
356 HARRIS, DELANEY SPRINGTOWN TX
644 ANDREWS, LEXI LIVE OAK FL
543 KLEPAC, KAMI VAN VLECK TX
684 BOWERS, MCKYNLIE WOODWARD OK
137 OHRT, AMY VICTORIA TX
500 STAFF, JESSICA TECUMSEH OK
659 FLOYED, MACKENZIE VILLE PLATTE LA
154 HODGE-STANLEY, AVA BENNINGTON OK
816 VALENTINO, SYDNEY BURLESON TX
735 STOKES, REESE OKEECHOBEE FL
214 BRUNER, BROOKE PARKER CO
663 BRANUM, MADDIE TAYLORVILLE IL

POLE BENDING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
521 MOORE, JOSIE HARRISONVILLE MO
667 ASHE, MADISON SELMER TN
752 ESPEY, RUBY LONE JACK MO
738 BARROW, REIGHLEY ST GEORGE UT
425 DIXON, HADLIE LOCKESBURG AR
168 BRANHAM, BELLA TECUMSEH OK
155 NUNEZ, AVA BELL CITY LA
388 TRAHAN, EMMA OCALA FL
836 WRIGHT, TAYLN CANADIAN TX
669 DOOLEY, MAGGIE BEGGS ,OK OK
681 FORCIER, MAYCEE TAYLORS SC
265 WILSON, CASSIDY SHAWNEE OK
573 KENNEDY, KELSEY BELLE GLADE FL
815 SOUTHWELL, SYDNEY FORT WHITE FL
423 SPENCE, HADLEY VENUS TX
344 HAZELBAKER, REDFIELD KS
217 ALEXANDER, KYLE TX

WEDNESDAY P.M.
129 CLIBURN, ALLIE PRAIRIEVILLE LA
901 EVANS, WORTH BURNET TX
775 SHIRLEY, SADIE ADA OK
283 JOHNSON, CIERRA BONHAM TX
595 PRUITT, KK BRANDON MS
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POLE BENDING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY P.M.
808 SMITH, STYLES SUMRALL MS
459 STACY, JACI MINERAL WELLS TX
523 WHITTINGTON, JOSIE IDABEL OK
553 HOWARD, KASSIDY CARTHAGE MO
382 MCNEIL, EMILY ENTERPRISE MS
146 ROYALS, AUBURN LUMBERTON MS
479 GRAVES, JASEY POPLARVILLE MS
722 CHANCE, RAEGAN MENDENHALL MS
530 BASS, KACEY BRENHAM TX
687 MOYER, MERRICK WOODWARD OK
237 SLAVIN, CAMREE CANADIAN TX
378 AHO, ELLERY LANDRUM SC

THURSDAY A.M.
785 SMITH, SAMANTHA SULPHUR SPRINGS TX
214 BRUNER, BROOKE PARKER CO
102 SCOTT, ABBI SEMINOLE OK
778 LEVEN, SAIGE BURBANK OK
919 PARKS, ZIGGIE WICKES AR
697 OHRT, NATALIE VICTORIA TX
241 CALHOUN, CARA BETH BRANDON MS
514 MILBURN, JOSEY ASHER OK
805 MALAN, STELLA MARSHALL MO
118 ORRADRE, ADELE SAN ARDO CA
429 BASS, HANNAH BRENHAM TX
578 MCLEMORE, KENNA GRACEMONT OK
444 SCRIBNER, HEVENLI AZLE TX
782 ANDREWS, SAMANTHA LLANO TX
215 CRENSHAW, BROOKE COLBERT OK
387 NUNEZ, EMMA BELL CITY LA
555 ELLENDER, KATHRYN SULPHUR LA

THURSDAY P.M.
564 KOBIE, KAYLEE LABELLE FL
633 WALKER, LANEY DERIDDER LA
426 DONALD, HAILEY ODEN AR
745 GARCIA, ROSA PELAHATCHIE MS
599 TURNER, KOLBY PITTSBURG TX
287 HOLBROOK, CLAYANN CIBOLO TX
593 NEWTON, KINZEY ARLINGTON TN
173 TAYLOR, BENTLI ADA OK
515 PETERSON, JOSEY WISTER OK
534 BURGER, KADEN PAULS VALLEY OK
379 ETHERIDGE, EMALEE SHARON KS
590 SHOOK, KINLEY NEEDVILLE TX
753 RUCKWOOD, RUBY MARYBOROUGH VI
445 WILBURN, HK RED BANKS MS
863 BROWN, TRINITY GODLEY TX
826 EUBANKS, TANNER STEPHENVILLE TX
711 LYNCH, PATTON ANN CRAWFORD TX

FRIDAY A.M.
109 HUNTER, ADDI GREER SC
427 LAWLEY, HAILEY CALLISBURG TX
121 MILLER, ADYSON VICTORIA TX

POLE BENDING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

FRIDAY A.M.
635 ALLRED, LAUREL BRIDGEPORT TX
788 ADAMS, SAVANNA CHECOTAH OK
455 BONE, IZZIE CALHOUN GA
803 FAIRCLOTH, SORREL OKEECHOBEE FL
764 BRYANT, RYLA LAKELAND FL
447 DOYLE, HOPE CHARLEVILLE QL
137 OHRT, AMY VICTORIA TX
251 HOLBROOK, CARSYN CIBOLO TX
693 COMPTON, MOLLIE JO CLEVELAND OK
823 TROSPER, TANA PONDER TX
424 THOMPSON, HADLEY YODER WY
594 JONES, KINZLEE SHAWNEE OK
174 SHULTZ, BILOXI ABILENE TX
412 SNYDER, GRACIE HENDRIX OK

SADDLE BRONC
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
321 LANE, COOPER KELLER TX
755 GILMORE, RUSTYN PERRYTON TX
470 ROACH, JAGGER TEXARKANA TX
229 FERGUSON, CADE CLONCURRY QL

WEDNESDAY P.M.
462 GRIFFIN, JACOB MONROE NC
476 TORRENCE, JAROD INDIAN TRAIL NC
480 FROST, JASPER BROWNS VALLEY CA
904 LAVERGNE, WYATT SULPHUR LA

THURSDAY A.M.
810 AVEDISIAN, SUTTON KENANSVILLE FL
654 BULLARD, LUKE AUTRYVILLE NC
478 STOUT, JASE DECATUR TX
302 BASS, COLT STATESVILLE NC
375 HOLLADAY, ELIJAH HOULKA MS

THURSDAY P.M.
601 MENDENHALL, KOLT BOSWELL OK
314 BRUMLEY, CONNOR MOCKSVILLE NC
248 NEW, CARSON FLETCHER OK
819 BOND, TAGG EDNA KS
744 ROGHAIR, ROPE ISABEL SD

FRIDAY A.M.
852 BROUSSARD, TRENT ESTHERWOOD LA
913 REEVES, ZACH SULPHUR LA
710 MATTHEWS, PARKER SENECA MO
831 MINOR, TATE CAMDEN OH
368 OUZTS, DYLAN LARUE TX

STEER WRESTLING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
657 STREET, MAC JASPER TX
910 NEWMAN, WYATT WILSONVILLE AL
179 HUDDLESTON, BLAKE MCLOUD OK
858 WEEKLEY, TREY SOUTHWEST FL
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STEER WRESTLING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
221 BONADONNA, BRYCE BAKER FL
614 LANDRY, KYLER ARNAUDVILLE LA
392 SPARKS, ETHAN SOPER OK
400 KEELING, GARRETT LEXINGTON TX

WEDNESDAY P.M.
440 SPARKS, HAZEN TALIHINA OK
830 JOINER, TATE HUSSER LA
531 FOSTER, KADE SHERRARD IL
399 BASS, GAGE STATESVILLE NC
349 TRUSSELL, DALLY MCLOUD OK
895 LEWIS, WILL LEHI UT
834 ROBERTS, TATUM NATCHITOCHES LA
789 BELL, SAWYER STAMPS AR
698 DUVALL, NATHAN HENRYETTA OK

THURSDAY A.M.
742 BARROW, RIGGUN ST GEORGE UT
446 BROCKENBUSH, HOLT LEXINGTON TX
472 SHELTON, JAKE KRUM TX
818 WILLIAMS, TAD COALVILLE UT
471 HOLMES, JAKE MULBERRY KS
603 DEARING, KREECE CHICO TX
641 GUTHRIE-FERGUSON, LAMPASAS TX
311 WILSON, COLTON BERTRAM TX
757 THOMPSON, RYAN HUNTSVILLE TX

THURSDAY P.M.
892 ANDREWS, WILDER LIVE OAK FL
463 HELMS, JACOB RUBY SC
158 SOUTHERN, AW PADUCAH KY
600 LANDRY, KOLE ARNAUDVILLE LA
288 CORSON, CLINT LORIDA FL
882 PORTER, TYLER TYLERTOWN LA
306 BRUMLEY, COLTON MOCKSVILLE NC
587 BRANNING, KIMES BLANCHARD OK
703 WEEKS, NOAH BENTON LA

FRIDAY A.M.
246 BAXTER, CARSON ETHEL LA
150 BROOKS, AUSTIN BAKER FL
690 KEARNEY, MICAH HOLT FL
245 BALL, CARSON BRUNER MO
759 MARTIN, RYDEN SULPHUR LA
584 KELTON, KETCH MAYER AZ
185 HILL, BRADY WINSTON SALEM NC
235 ORR, CALE BRAMAN OK
728 ARBALLO, RAWLEY WITTMANN AZ

TEAM ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
258 PHILLIPS, CASE WEWOKA OK
642 JAMES, LEVI ATOKA OK
481 HILL, JAXON MOYERS OK
434 SANDERS, HAYDEN OVALO TX

TEAM ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
227 CAIN, CACTUS MILBURN OK
342 CAIN, CUTTER MILBURN OK
194 KIRKLAND, BRAYDEN POPLARVILLE MS
609 LADNER, KYLE POPLARVILLE MS
291 CABEZAS, CODY APOPKA FL
318 CABEZAS, COOPER APOPKA FL
408 WALKER, GRACEE DIAMOND MO
605 CARTWRIGHT, KRUZ SALEM MO
175 BURLESON, BLAINE WALLER TX
176 CALDWELL, BLAINE MONTICELLO AR
511 PEOPLES, JOINER DECATUR MS
196 WELCH, BRAYDEN UNION MS
602 JACKSON, KOLTER STEPHENVILLE TX
261 COCKRUM, CASH RICHMOND TX
123 POOLE, ALEX LAKE CHARLES LA
330 RACCA, COUGAR IOWA LA
177 COATES, BLAINE ATOKA OK
911 MORGAN, WYLIE MCALESTER OK
636 HORNER, LAWSON KISSIMMEE FL
839 ROUSE, TAYLOR FORT WHITE FL
326 PETERSON, CORT ALBANY TX
716 COOPER, PEYTON MCCAULLEY TX
296 LANSFORD, COLE CHILDERSBURG AL
266 ROLAND, CAYDEN CHILDERSBURG AL
781 WHITE, SAM WEST POINT MS
840 MAST, TEAGAN BETHEL SPRINGS TN
225 BERRY, BRYSON BATTIEST OK
307 CLAYTON, COLTON NEEDVILLE TX
724 BOWDEN, RANCE BELLE FOURCHE SD
503 JENSEN, JET BELLE FOURCHE SD
886 BUSKIRK, WAYLON SHANNON MS
652 KOEHN, LUCAS MACON MS
637 DELUNA, LAYTON IOWA PARK TX
422 BEREND, HADLEY HENRIETTA TX
612 GOAD, KYLER REYDON OK
546 GOMEZ, KARSEN EDMOND OK
293 CREAMER, COLBY CAMPTI LA
807 REEVES, STONE MAGNOLIA MS
234 DALE, CAINLEE MILLSAP TX
611 HOWELL, KYLEIGH MILSAP TX
877 CULLEY, TY MUSE OK
333 DENNY, COY RED OAK OK
866 O'DANIEL, TRIPP MARLOW OK
186 MCLEMORE, BRADY GRACEMONT OK
571 ASHKAR, KELBY BOWIE TX
183 GATLIN, BODE MEEKER OK
336 SHANNON, CREED HUMBOLDT KS
632 MOORE, LANE WINFIELD KS
865 LEE, TRIPP MOUNTAIN VIEW OK
851 LAUER, TRADEN BUFFALO OK
544 WALKER, KANE MAYO FL
223 HART, BRYCE KEYSTONE FL
351 PADILLA, DAMIAN RIO RICO AZ
648 CALMELAT, LIL TUCSON AZ
294 MAZURKIEWICZ, WALLER TX
446 BROCKENBUSH, HOLT LEXINGTON TX
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TEAM ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY A.M.
786 MCELROY, SANDERS MOUNTAIN VIEW AR
791 MCELROY, SCOUT MOUNTAIN VIEW AR

WEDNESDAY P.M.
144 MCCUNE, ASHTIN BEGGS OK
634 WILLIAMS, LANGSTON OKEMAH OK
403 WESTERN, GAVIN MEEKER OK
224 KLINGEMAN, BRYCE BOLEY OK
443 WELCH, HENRY WINTHROP AR
829 BECK, TATE MAUD TX
302 BASS, COLT STATESVILLE NC
527 WILLIAMS, JT STATESVILLE NC
270 WESCOTT, CHANNING DELEON TX
394 BROWN, EVAN GRANBURY TX
705 ANASTAS, PACE MASON TX
896 MORRIS, WILL BERTRAM TX
493 FARMER, JEFF MEMPHIS TN
638 MCNABB, LAYTON HATTIEVILLE AR
860 FAULK, TREYTON SAMSON AL
509 GOHAGAN, JOHN OPP AL
627 DANIEL, LANE CULLMAN AL
207 SMITH, BRIT ATMORE AL
323 STONE, COOPER KINGSTON GA
448 CHILDERS, HOUSTON FAIRMOUNT GA
436 YOUNGBLOOD, SHAWNEE OK
623 YOUNGBLOOD, SHAWNEE OK
603 DEARING, KREECE CHICO TX
239 WESCOTT, CANNAN DELEON TX
362 BOOMSMA, DRAKE BOX ELDER SD
120 AMAN, ADLEY RAPID CITY SD
870 BARTON, TRISTIN HOPE AR
188 COOKSTON, BRANT TRINIDAD TX
398 WILLIAMS, GABE COMANCHE TX
613 KANADY, KYLER BRECKENRIDGE TX
396 CASEBOLT, FOREMAN RYAN OK
441 SUIT, HAZEN AMES OK
373 ANDERSON, ELI OPP AL
535 HODGE, KADEN BONIFAY FL
574 DENHAM, KELTON COLLINSVILLE TX
902 HOWELL, WYATT GODLEY TX
891 BARNETT, WHITT HOPE AR
869 BURTON, TRIPP EL DORADO AR
166 BONNER, BAYNE PAULS VALLEY OK
629 HALLAMAN, LANE STRATFORD OK
185 HILL, BRADY WINSTON SALEM NC
372 HERMAN, ELI LAUREL SPRINGS NC
675 CROSS, MASON BRIDGEPORT TX
437 JOHNSON, HAYES WEATHERFORD TX
640 DELUNA, LEVI IOWA PARK TX
857 THOMPSON, TREVOR MUNDAY TX
263 RICHEY, CASON SUNSET TX
167 COX, BELDON WEATHERFORD TX
346 BARTON, DALLEN KINGFISHER OK
542 EATON, KAMEBRIDGE KINGFISHER OK
421 THONE, HADLEE DAMASCUS AR
619 HOUSLEY, KYZER LESLIE AR

TEAM ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

WEDNESDAY P.M.
915 COLLINS, ZANE TALIHINA OK
906 PETERSON, WYATT WISTER OK
504 ECHOLS, JETT CADDO TX
450 DARNALL, HOYT DE LEON TX
218 BREWER, BROOKS LYERLY GA
833 WILLIAMS, TATE RINGGOLD GA
650 KLEYPAS, LOGAN LOTT TX
193 GATES, BRAYDEN MARLIN TX
883 GUY, WALKER STEPHENVILLE TX
709 GUY, PARKER STEPHENVILLE TX
597 YAUSSI, KLAY UDALL KS
551 YAUSSI, KASH UDALL KS

THURSDAY A.M.
843 ZEBROSKI, TEGAN STURGIS SD
845 ZEBROSKI, TERYN STURGIS SD
257 CHASTAIN, CASE LEXINGTON OK
876 BEARCE, TY MARLOW OK
129 CLIBURN, ALLIE PRAIRIEVILLE LA
451 MUDD, HUDSON LAKE CHARLES LA
240 PENNELL, CANYON PEASTER TX
680 LOZANO, MAVERICK CASTROVILLE TX
165 POOL, BAYLOR MARLOW OK
274 MCGUIRE, CHASE MCALESTER OK
756 BRACEY, RYAN KOKOMO MS
720 STOGNER, PRESLEY ANGIE LA
401 SCONYERS, GARRISON COFFEE SPRINGS AL
887 MEEKS, WES OPP AL
875 WILLIS, TUCKER LANE OK
569 KELLUM, KEATON ANTLERS OK
916 PITTMAN, ZANE BEAUMONT MS
526 GRIMES, JR BRANDON MS
106 ASHFORD, ACE LOTT TX
468 PHILIPP, JADE HUNTSVILLE TX
782 ANDREWS, SAMANTHA LLANO TX
806 ANDREWS, STERLING LLANO TX
407 DUBOIS, GRACE CHURCH POINT LA
567 LASYONE, KAYSON WINNFIELD LA
312 KLEINHANS, CONLEY MONTAGUE TX
439 BRUCE, HAZE STEPHENVILLE TX
679 MOYER, MATTOX WOODWARD OK
343 MORRIS, DACE WOODWARD OK
136 HALL, AMY FREETOWN IN
905 MANN, WYATT BROWNSTOWN IN
499 PHILLIPS, JESSE WEWOKA OK
568 LESTER, KEAGEN ATOKA OK
713 RAULSTON, PAYCAS CLARKSVILLE TX
848 CAUDLE, TITUS HORATIO AR
357 O'STEEN, DELTON KINGSTON OK
152 SHIVES, AUSTIN FRISCO TX
510 DELGADO, JOHN-PAUL MIAMI FL
653 ROBERTS, LUKE SOUTHWEST FL
899 STANLEY, WILL BOKCHITO OK
888 PARKER, WESSON MARLOW OK
180 ROGERS, BLAKE BOYD TX
540 SAME, KALEB BOYD TX
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TEAM ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

THURSDAY A.M.
762 NICHOLS, RYDER SMITHVILLE OK
751 TOON, ROYCE SMITHVILLE OK
395 DUBOIS, FAITH CHURCH POINT LA
492 DUBOIS, JD CHURCH POINT LA
210 CLEMONS, BRODEY WEATHERFORD TX
867 PITTMAN, TRIPP LIPAN TX
893 BELL, WILL COLLINSVILLE OK
844 TUCKER, TELAN COLLINSVILLE OK
878 FAULKENBERRY, TY ROCK HILL SC
484 FAULKENBERRY, JAY ROCK HILL SC
757 THOMPSON, RYAN HUNTSVILLE TX
871 BROOKS, TRISTIN POLLOK TX
195 KUNZ, BRAYDEN MILAN KS
182 VAUGHAN, BOBBY LEXINGTON OK
524 WOOD, JOSIE FAIR PLAY SC
792 BROCK, SETH PENDLETON SC
254 PERRY, CARTER ARCADIA LA
122 HEBERT, ALEX SCOTT LA
310 THOMASON, COLTON HENRYETTA OK
191 OGLE, BRAXTON MCLOUD OK
315 FAIR, CONNOR JONESBORO LA
897 PLEASANT, WILL MARTHAVILLE LA

THURSDAY P.M.
222 EHLINGER, BRYCE MANVEL TX
464 STANSBURY, JACOB SANTA FE TX
322 MOTT, COOPER KANSAS OK
859 LARMON, TREYDEN JAY OK
639 WILLIAMS IV, LEO HOLLANDALE MS
882 PORTER, TYLER TYLERTOWN LA
203 WHITE, BRIAR LAWTON OK
211 BOYCE, BRODIE MARIETTA OK
737 VALENTINE, REID BROOKSVILLE FL
402 BUCHANAN, GAVIN MANCHESTER GA
739 POWLEDGE, RENDON GRANDVIEW TX
355 REED, DAX CLINT TX
335 SAND, COY STILLWATER OK
491 HARRELL, JAYTIN CHOCTAW OK
101 RAULSTON, AARON CLARKSVILLE TX
572 ANDREWS, KELON BLOSSOM TX
371 FOSTER, ELI NEWARK IL
417 EASTEP, GUNNAR BAINBRIDGE IN
598 BOWDEN, KOBY BELLE FOURCHE SD
525 JENSEN, JP BELLE FOURCHE SD
486 DYKES, JAYCEE LUFKIN TX
668 STANLEY, MADISON LUFKIN TX
624 ELLER, LANDON ROBSTOWN TX
677 LEAVITT, MATTHEW PLEASONTON TX
454 BONE, IVY CALHOUN GA
419 PAYTON, GUNTER HOGANSVILLE, GA
135 KNOWLES, AMELIA ALEXANDRA OT
229 FERGUSON, CADE CLONCURRY QL
549 KEYS, KASEY SHAWNEE OK
466 WALKER, JACOB MOORELAND OK
452 HELTON, HUNTER TOLAR TX
855 BRAZILE, TRESTON DECATUR TX

TEAM ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

THURSDAY P.M.
754 DANIEL, RUSSELL CULLMAN AL
150 BROOKS, AUSTIN BAKER FL
252 HOBSON, CARTER KNOXVILLE TN
151 NOE, AUSTIN LOUDON TN
206 HARRIS, BRISTOL VILONIA AR
706 SPOTTS, PACE DAMASCUS AR
324 BOYD, CORT CENTERVILLE TX
721 PASCHAL, PRESTON NOME TX
350 HUSTON, DALTON DECATUR TX
209 ROUSE, BROCK PONDER TX
461 GRIFFIN, JACKSON JOAQUIN TX
880 SCARBER, TYCE TENAHA TX
793 ROSS, SETH BERTRAM TX
536 ASHKAR, KAEGEN BOWIE TX
367 JONES, DYLAN LENA MS
474 FENN, JAMES MAX SMITHDALE MS
502 CARTWRIGHT, JET SALEM MO
758 WHITE, RYDAN REDFIELD KS
884 SMITH, WALKER BEDIAS TX
898 SMITH, WILL BEDIAS TX
487 HILL, JAYCUS MOYERS OK
873 TEAGUE, TRYAN RATTAN OK
348 JOHNSON, DALLY SEMINOLE OK
219 JOHNSON, BRYAR SEMINOLE OK
273 HELTON, CHASE MERCED CA
861 HARGROVE, TRIGGER GRACEMONT OK
213 SMITH, BRODY HAZLEHURST MS
187 SMITH, BRADY HAZLEHURST MS
170 KIRBY, BENNETT WEST UNION SC
463 HELMS, JACOB RUBY SC
247 DAVIS, CARSON OKEECHOBEE FL
858 WEEKLEY, TREY SOUTHWEST FL

FRIDAY A.M.
338 CARSON, CROSS WAYNE OK
528 OCHS, JUSTIN LONE GROVE OK
204 KETCHAM, BRIDGER YESO NM
498 ELLERD, JERYN HAWLEY TX
804 COE, SPENCER ONEONTA AL
416 COE, GRIFFIN ONEONTA AL
604 MCDONALD, KRISTEN BETHEL SPRINGS TN
171 ANTHONY, BENTLEY HOHENWALD TN
264 RINGELSTEIN, CASPER PLEASANTON TX
340 RINGLESTEIN, CROSS PLEASANTON TX
699 WALTERS, NAUDIA BOLEY OK
689 MANION, MIA STROUD OK
584 KELTON, KETCH MAYER AZ
358 DUNNING, DENTON SURPRISE AZ
885 MCGILL, WAYCE SANGER CA
750 BROWN, ROYCE SAN ARDO CA
359 PARISH, DENTON PERRIN TX
700 NORTHCOTT, NICKY STEPHENVILLE TX
889 BARNETT, WESTIN HOPE AR
420 BRACKETT, GUS LOCUST GROVE AR
259 WATKINS, CASE STUART OK
607 OSBORNE, KUTTER MCALESTER OK
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TEAM ROPING
B# Name City ST 1st Go 2nd Go

FRIDAY A.M.
246 BAXTER, CARSON ETHEL LA
317 BROUSSARD, COOPER ESTHERWOOD LA
854 LEGGETT, TRENTON TALLAHASSEE FL
892 ANDREWS, WILDER LIVE OAK FL
868 TAYLOR, TRIPP POCASSET OK
365 TAYLOR, DREY POCASSET OK
707 RAWLS, PADEN WEWOKA OK
874 RAWLS, TRYSTEN WEWOKA OK
761 GRIFFITH, RYDER DANVILLE AL
825 BANKS, TANNER OPELIKA AL
221 BONADONNA, BRYCE BAKER FL
790 TUNNAGE, SAWYER BAKER FL
192 SMITH, BRAXTON BENWHEELER TX
702 VASQUEZ, NOAH AMARILLO TX
768 PARKER, RYLEIGH HAYESVILLE NC
309 MEWBOURN, COLTON MATHISTON MS
777 EWING, SAIGE ADA OK
723 ABNEY, RAICE SEMINOLE OK
508 MURPHY, JOHN IOWA LA
703 WEEKS, NOAH BENTON LA
846 BARTON, TEYTON HOPE AR
172 DAVIS, BENTLEY QUITMAN AR
329 DODGE, CORY HENRYETTA OK
548 HEDLUND, KARTER MADILLL OK
249 SONNIER, CARSON BOLING TX
231 SANDSTROM, CADE COMFORT TX
366 BARRETT, DYLAN SANTO TX
472 SHELTON, JAKE KRUM TX
414 HARRIS, GRADY VILONIA AR
363 DOLLAR, DREW GREENBRIER AR
676 STUEVE, MASON NEWTON KS
334 EVANS, COY FT. SUPPLY OK
726 WILLIAMS, RANKIN THORNDALE TX
799 PATE, SHYE MERKEL TX
630 PATE, LANE WILSONVILLE AL
690 KEARNEY, MICAH HOLT FL
747 PINO, ROWDY JOHN MCLOUD OK
746 PAYNE, ROWDY INDIAHOMA OK
418 JONES, GUNNER ADA OK
912 SPARKS, YANCEY SOPER OK
643 KEARNEY, LEVI HOLT FL
903 KENT, WYATT BREWTON AL
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